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Regular
Game 1

Regular
Game 2

Chances
Progressive

Regular
Game 3

Regular
Game 4

Super
Jackpot

Regular
Game 5

Regular
Game 6

Regular Program

$50.00
$100.00

$50.00
$100.00

Share the
Wealth
Progressive
$50.00

$100.00

$50.00
$100.00

$50.00
$200.00
$1200.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00
$100.00

$50.00
$1000.00

3 Strips including Big 6 & dabber $35
5 Strips including Big 6 & dabber $55



