

Curbside Bingo Regular Program

Regular	Any 1 Line	\$50.00
Game 1	Any 2 Line	\$100.00
Regular	Any 1 Line	\$50.00
Game 2	Any 2 Line	\$100.00
Chances	Roving Block of 9	Share the
Progressive	Designated #	Wealth
	2 co.8	Progressive
Regular	Any 1 Line	\$50.00
Game 3	Any 2 Line	\$100.00
Regular	Any 1 Line	\$50.00
Game 4	Any 2 Line	\$100.00
Super	Any 2 Lines	\$50.00
Jackpot	Full Card	\$200.00
	Designated #	\$1200.00
Regular	Any 1 Line	\$50.00
Game 5	Any 2 Line	\$100.00
Regular	Any 1 Line	\$50.00
Game 6	Any 2 Line	\$100.00
Jackpot	Letter X	\$50.00
	Full Card	\$1000.00

3 Strips including Big 6 & dabber \$35 5 Strips including Big 6 & dabber \$55